Student Transactions for Abatement/Waiver Record

FILE NAME

STUDENTAW (Abatement/Waiver Record)

FIELD NAME

REC_TYPE

DATA TYPE
INST_CODE
REPORT_YEAR
REPORT_SEM
STUDENT_ID
STATE
STU_LEVEL
RES_CLASS
SECT_59 112 70
NCAA_ATHLETE
ABATE_WAIVER
Full_Part_Abat Wv
FED_GRANT_SCH
ST_GRANT_SCH
LOCAL_GRT_SCH
INST_GRANT_SCH
PRIV_GRANT_SCH

ATTRIBUTE LEDGER

A
N

= Alphanumeric Format
= Numeric Format (Unpacked, Unsigned), If Award Amount credit, then signed is required.

TITLE

Record Type

Data Type

Institution Code

Report Year

Report Semester

Student Identifier

State of Origin

Student Level

Residency Classification
Section of 59-112-70

NCAA Athlete — Yes or No
Abatement/Waiver Dollar Value
Full/Partial Abatement/Waiver
Federal Grant/Scholarship
State Grant/Scholarship

Local Grant/Scholarship
Institutional Grant/Scholarship
Private Grant/Scholarship

ATTRIB.

1A
1A
6N
4N
2N
9N
2A
1A
1A
1A
1A
8N
1A
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
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Values

AB,C
YN
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